Fall Fun Schooling Show
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00 a.m. Start

L.D. Hayes Arena | 8

CLASS # CLASS

Non-judged Jumper Progressive Warm-up
0.60m Jumper (no oxers)

0.60m Starter Jumper (no oxers)

0.65m Jumper (no oxers)

0.65m Puddle Jumper (no oxers)

0.70m Jumper

0.70m Low Pre-Child/Adult Jumper
0.80m Jumper

0.80m Low Modified Pre-Child/Adult Jumper
T.I.P Thoroughbred Jumper I*

Paso Park Medal

0.85m Jumper

0.85m Pre-Child/Adult Jumper

T.I.P. Thoroughbred Suitable Jumper II*
0.95m Jumper

0.95m Modified Child/Adult Jumper

T.I.P. Thoroughbred Schooling Jumper III*
1.00m Jumper

1.00m Low Child/Adult Jumper

1.05m Jumper

1.10m Jumper

1.10m Child/Adult Jumper

1.15m Jumper

1.15m Modified Jr/Am Jumper

HEIGHT
Progressive
"
"
2'"
2"
2'3"
2'3"
2'6”
2'6”
2'6”
2'6”
2'9”
2'9”
2'9”
30"
30"
30"
3'3”
3'3”
Bi58
37
37
39"
39”

TYPE
Warm-up
Open
Jr/Am
Jr/Am
Open
Open
Jr/Am
Open
Jr/Am
Open
Jr/Am
Open
Jr/Am
Open
Open
Jr/Am
Open
Open
Jr/Am
Open
Open
Jr/Am
Open
Jr/Am
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00 a.m. Start

Oak Grove Arena | 8

October18
SATURDAY TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

CLASS # CLASS HEIGHT TYPE
1302 Non-judged Hunter Progressive Warm-up Progressive  Warm-up
300 Walk/Trot Flat Flat Open
301 Hunters Under Saddle Flat Jr/Am
303 Hunter Hack Poles (W/T/C) Poles Open
304 Hunter Over Poles Poles Open
306 Handy Hunter Over Poles Poles Jr/Am
307 Hunter Hack Cross-rails (W/T/C) 18" Open
308 Cross-rail Hunter 18" Jr/Am
310 Cross-rail Handy Hunter 18" Open
314 Short/Long Stirrup Hunter Under Saddle Flat Open
327 Child/Adult Hunter Under Saddle Flat Open

3N 2'0" Open Hunter 2’0" Open
313 Handy Short/Long Hunter 2’0" Jr/Am
800 Lindsay Ashburn Memorial Green Rider Medal 2’0" Jr/Am
315 2’3” Open Hunter 2'3” Open
317 Pre-Child/Adult Handy Hunter 2'3” Jr/Am
334 Beginner Thoroughbred Hunter 2'3” Open
803 CWD Sand Hill Equestrian Medal 2'3" Jr/Am
318 2’6” Open Hunter 2’6" Open
320 Low Handy Hunter 2’6" Jr/Am
330 T.I.P. Special Thoroughbred Hunter U/S* Flat Open
328 T.I.P. Special Thoroughbred Hunter* 2’6" Open
321 2’9” Open Hunter 2'9” Open
323 Modified Child/Adult Handy Hunter 2'9” Jr/Am
333 T.I.P. Suitable Thoroughbred Hunter U/S* Flat Open
331 T.I.P. Suitable Thoroughbred Hunter* 2'9” Open
324 3’0" Open Hunter 30" Open
326 Child/Adult Handy Hunter 30" Jr/Am
900 Up-and-Coming Hunter Over Poles Poles Open
901 Up-and-Coming Hunter U/S (canter optional) Flat Open




Fall Fun Schooling Show | October 19
SUNDAY TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

CLASS # CLASS HEIGHT TYPE
CLASS # CLASS HEIGHT TYPE

1103 Non-judged Jumper Warm-up Progressive Warm-up 2 Hunter Derby Pres. by Riding Warehouse 2'3" Open

e 0.60m Jumper (no oxers) p— Open 1303 Non-judged Hunter - Tentative Progressive Warm-up
137 0.60m Starter Jumper (no oxers) 20" Jr/Am E 709 Child/Adult Equitation on the Flat Flat Jr/Am
A 0.65m Jumper (no oxers) 2'1" Open n 700 WalkiTrot Eq. Flat Flat Open
E 143 0.65m Puddle Jumper (no oxers) 21" Jr/Am g 302  Walk/TrotHunter Hack Poles Jr/Am
U! 101 0.70m Jumper 2130 Open g 305 Hunters Over Poles Poles Open
s 103 0.70m Low Pre-Child/Adult Jumper 23" Jr/Am g 701 | Equitation Over Poles Poles Jr/Am
8 105 0.80m Jumper 277 Open ; 704 Short/Long Stirrup Equitation on the Flat Flat Open
0 107 0.80m Pre-Child/Adult Jumper 27 Jr/Am & 902  Up-and-Coming Cross-rail Hunter 18" Open
© 139 T.I.P Thoroughbred Jumper I* 2’6" Open E 903 Up-and-Coming Cross-rail Hunter 18" Open
§ 109 Paso Park Medal 2'9” Jr/Am g 309 Cross-rail Hunter 18" Open
ﬁ m 0.85m Jumper 2’9” Open 3 702 Cross-rail Equitation 18" Jr/Am
% 131 0.85m Low Modified Child/Adult Jumper 2'9” Jr/Am % 312 2'0" Open Hunter 2’0" Open
I 13 T.I.P. Thoroughbred Suitable Jumper II* 30" Open (o} 703 Short/Long Equitation 2°0" Jr/Am
e; 15 0.95m Jumper 30" Open 316 2’3" Open Hunter 2’3" Open
133 0.95m Modified Child/Adult Jumper 30" Jr/Am 335 Beginner Throughbred Hunter* 237 Open
17 T.I.P. Thoroughbred Schooling Jumper III* 3'3” Open 705 Pre-Child/Adult Equitation o3 Jr/Am
1 1.00m Jumper e SESl 319 2’6” Open Hunter 2’6" Open
121 1.00m Low Child/Adult Jumper 3’5" Jr/Am 706 Low Child/Adult Equitation 26" Jr/Am
2 Lo duimger 57 SEcl 329 T.I.P. Special Thoroughbred Hunter* 2’6" Open
125 110m Jumper 37 Open 322 2'9” Open Hunter 29" Open
R e G e T 39 Jr/am 707 Modified Child/Adult Equitation 29" Jr/Am
129 115m Modified Jr/Am Jumper 39" Jr/Am 332 T.I.P. Suitable Thoroughbred Hunter* 2’9” Open
1 Leadline Class - Runs close to Noon 325 3'0" Open Hunter 30" Open
708 Child/Adult Equitation 3’0" Jr/Am
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Fall Fun Schooling Show | October 18
SATURDAY TENTATIVE DRESSAGE SCHEDULE

CLASS # CLASS PRICE
501 USDF Introductory Level Test A $40
502 USDF Introductory Level Test B $40
g 503 USDF Introductory Level Test C $40
UE! 504 USDF Training Level Test 1 $40
@ 505 USDF Training Level Test 2 $40
8 506 USDF Training Level Test 3 $40
% 507 USDF First Level Test 1 $40
S 508  USDF First Level Test 2 $40
< 509 USDF First Level Test 3 $40
E 510 USDF Second - Fourth Level Test of Choice  $40
51 FEI Test of Choice $50
512 USEA Eventing Test of Choice $40
513 Dressage Seat Equitation Test of Choice $45
514 Material Class (Any Age) $40

If doing a Test of Choice (TOC) class, please email
office@pasorobleshorsepark.com at the time of
entry submission to specify which test.

Same test may be ridden a second time. Just
enter the same class # twice. Test of Choice may
be the same or different test on the second ride.

Please specify.
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